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2022 SC LSC 14 & Under Age Group State Champs - 7/14/2022 to 7/17/2022
Held under the Sanction of USA Swimming, Sanction #: 22113LCM/22114TT

Individual Rankings - Through Event 100
10 & Under Girls - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Thorpe, Livvy R 178 10 YMCA of Upper Palmetto Rays-SC
2 Smith, McKayla S 163.50 10 Y-Spartaquatics Swim Club-SC
3 Ndubuisi, Bozenka Y 162 10 Columbia Swimming-SC
4 Sidebottom, Reves M 153 10 City of Charleston Southern Ma-SC
5 Baird, Emily C 136 10 Team Greenville-SC

10 & Under Boys - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Baker, Liam O 178 10 Y-Spartaquatics Swim Club-SC
2 Buss, Calan A 163  9 Team Greenville-SC
3 Leiϐheit, Owen R 159 10 Team Greenville-SC
4 Fisher, Jaxson C 153 10 Hilton Head Aquatics-SC
5 Leighty, Ethan R 126 10 South Carolina Swim Club-SC

10 & Under Boys / Girls - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Thorpe, Livvy R 178 10 YMCA of Upper Palmetto Rays-SC
1 Baker, Liam O 178 10 Y-Spartaquatics Swim Club-SC
3 Smith, McKayla S 163.50 10 Y-Spartaquatics Swim Club-SC
4 Buss, Calan A 163  9 Team Greenville-SC
5 Ndubuisi, Bozenka Y 162 10 Columbia Swimming-SC

11-12 Girls - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Bonavilla, Jacqueline G 180 12 YMCA Columbia Swim Club-SC
2 Miller, Ava D 178 12 Y-Spartaquatics Swim Club-SC
3 Guthinger, Jenna L 173 12 Coastal Aquatic Club-SC
4 Gail, Reese B 156 12 YMCA of Upper Palmetto Rays-SC
5 Burns, Claire S 151 12 Y-Spartaquatics Swim Club-SC

11-12 Boys - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Johnson, Brody R 189 12 South Carolina Swim Club-SC
2 Beason, Quinn H 161 12 Team Greenville-SC
2 Dalrymple, Sean D 161 11 Columbia Swimming-SC
4 Bulla, Matthew L 150 12 Team Greenville-SC
5 Wang, William M 148.50 12 Gamecock Aquatics-SC

11-12 Boys / Girls - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Johnson, Brody R 189 12 South Carolina Swim Club-SC
2 Bonavilla, Jacqueline G 180 12 YMCA Columbia Swim Club-SC
3 Miller, Ava D 178 12 Y-Spartaquatics Swim Club-SC
4 Guthinger, Jenna L 173 12 Coastal Aquatic Club-SC
5 Beason, Quinn H 161 12 Team Greenville-SC
5 Dalrymple, Sean D 161 11 Columbia Swimming-SC

13-14 Girls - Individual Scores
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Individual Rankings - Through Event 100
Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Heintz, Emily G 152 14 Team Greenville-SC
2 Schneider, Emily K 149 13 Team Greenville-SC
3 Henson, Cadyn R 145 14 YMCA of Upper Palmetto Rays-SC
4 Elliott, Anna Camille 130 14 Y-Spartaquatics Swim Club-SC
5 Eckart, Hanna L 123.50 14 Carolina Aquatics Swim Club-SC

13-14 Boys - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Green, Luke W 181 14 South Carolina Swim Club-SC
2 McCrae, Jack R 157 14 YMCA of Upper Palmetto Rays-SC
3 Ternes, Maddex M 148 14 Y-Spartaquatics Swim Club-SC
4 McEnroe, Finn M 147 13 Y-Spartaquatics Swim Club-SC
5 Jones, Beckett P 129 14 YMCA of Upper Palmetto Rays-SC

13-14 Boys / Girls - Individual Scores

Name AgePlace PointsTeam

1 Green, Luke W 181 14 South Carolina Swim Club-SC
2 McCrae, Jack R 157 14 YMCA of Upper Palmetto Rays-SC
3 Heintz, Emily G 152 14 Team Greenville-SC
4 Schneider, Emily K 149 13 Team Greenville-SC
5 Ternes, Maddex M 148 14 Y-Spartaquatics Swim Club-SC


